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A002729608 SHIULI  ROY Female No  1 1 UR  1  361.00  74.14  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727242 PABAN  KUIRY Male No  2 2 UR  2  301.00  62.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823712 NILAM  MAHATO Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  1  298.00  62.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914468 LAB  KUMAR Male No  4  1 4 OBC-A  2  298.00  56.86  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890976 ANKITA  MAHATO Female No  5  2 5 OBC-B  3  297.00  50.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807051 MANARANJAN  MAHATO Male No  6  3 6 OBC-B  1  295.00  48.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865705 SHUKUNTALA  KUMAR Female No  7 7 UR  1  295.00  39.43  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721011 BISWANATH  MAHATO Male No  8  4 8 OBC-B  17  293.00  48.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742779 SUMIT  HALDER Male No  9 9 UR  1  293.00  42.14  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894392 SARAJ  KUMAR Male No  10  5 10 OBC-B  3  292.00  52.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876494 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  11  6 11 OBC-B  2  291.00  41.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800022 JUREN  MAHATO Male No  12 12 UR  7  285.00  62.43  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826075 AKASH  KUMAR Male No  13  2 13 OBC-A  2  282.00  44.14  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757209 ANUPAMA  MAHATO Female No  14  7 14 OBC-B  5  276.00  69.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002530694 NITISH KUMAR MAHATO Male No  15  8 15 OBC-B  1  274.00  45.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604376 SUBARNA  MAHATO Male No  16  9 16 OBC-B  2  274.00  42.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865182 RATHU  MAHATO Male No  17  10 17 OBC-B  3  272.00  58.57  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807392 MILAN  DAS Male No  18  1 18 SC  1  272.00  43.29  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775849 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  19  11 19 OBC-B  7  268.00  54.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843742 ROHIT  MAHATO Male No  20  12 20 OBC-B  2  268.00  52.86  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536722 TANMOY  MAHATO Male No  21  13 21 OBC-B  2  265.00  39.14  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463510 JIT  KARMAKAR Male No  22  14 22 OBC-B  4  263.00  50.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865078 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  23 23 UR  3  262.00  53.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796142 DINESH  MAJHI Male No  24  1 24 ST  2  259.00  42.86  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804508 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  25  15 25 OBC-B  3  257.00  41.43  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916307 SARASWATI  CHANDRA Female No  26 26 UR  3  257.00  34.29  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697260 SANATAN  KUMAR Male No  27  16 27 OBC-B  1  256.00  34.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722486 SUKRAM  KUIRY Male No  28  3 28 OBC-A  1  255.00  37.71  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002743957 SANJIT  RAJAK Male No  29  2 29 SC  1  254.00  36.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533794 MITHUN  KUMAR Male No  30  17 30 OBC-B  1  252.00  49.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906903 SANITA  MURMU Female No  31  2 31 ST  2  252.00  46.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842667 BIKRAM  MAHATO Male No  32  18 32 OBC-B  9  252.00  31.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812266 ASHIM  PARAMANIK Male No  33 33 UR  14  251.00  69.29  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867915 SUMIT  KUMAR Male No  34 34 UR  2  250.00  39.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540112 SUDAMA KUMAR MAHATO Male No  35  19 35 OBC-B  1  250.00  33.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694863 ARUNA  GOPE Female No  36  20 36 OBC-B  2  250.00  30.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559734 NITUBALA  MAHATO Female No  37  21 37 OBC-B  2  249.00  41.71  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900083 YUBARAJ  KUMAR Male No  38  4 38 OBC-A  2  249.00  38.14  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587115 SANU  MAHATO Female No  39  22 39 OBC-B  1  249.00  29.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924612 MANGAL  PANDEY Male No  40 40 UR  4  248.00  52.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589592 ASHA  ORANG Female No  41 41 UR  1  248.00  45.29  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507103 SHIBA  NAYEK Male No  42 42 UR  2  248.00  42.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002674151 BIDYUT  MAHATO Male No  43 43 UR  1  248.00  41.14  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571268 SOUBHAGYA  PODDAR Male No  44 44 UR  1  247.00  51.71  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510734 GULAPI  MAHATO Female No  45  23 45 OBC-B  1  247.00  49.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636986 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  46  24 46 OBC-B  1  247.00  44.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526431 KHUSHI  DEY Female No  47  25 47 OBC-B  2  247.00  38.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644443 JANMENJOY  MAHATO Male No  48 48 UR  2  247.00  36.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919467 LAXMI  KUMAR Male No  49  26 49 OBC-B  5  247.00  32.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799271 PURNIMA  KUMAR Female No  50  27 50 OBC-B  3  246.00  33.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552817 SULOCHANA  MAHATO Female No  51  28 51 OBC-B  1  245.00  44.57  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623579 TARUN  MAHATO Male No  52  29 52 OBC-B  1  244.00  40.29  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504062 NEELIMA  DUTTA Female No  53 53 UR  1  243.00  55.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526325 INDRANI  MEHETA Female No  54 54 UR  2  243.00  30.86  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641694 SHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  55 55 UR  1  241.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510570 BANAMALI  KARMAKAR Male No  56 56 UR  4  241.00  43.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002599288 DHANI  MAHATO Male No  57  30 57 OBC-B  2  241.00  36.86  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796963 LAXMIKANTA  KUMAR Male No  58 58 UR  5  240.00  45.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840841 LAXMAN  MAHATO Male No  59  31 59 OBC-B  4  240.00  41.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800413 PRADIP  HEMBRAM Male No  60  3 60 ST  13  240.00  39.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836397 AMIT  KUIRY Male No  61  5 61 OBC-A  1  240.00  39.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805888 UJJAL  MAHATO Male No  62 62 UR  1  240.00  38.43  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731686 PALLAB  PARAMANIK Male No  63 63 UR  4  240.00  33.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805948 JHARNA  LOHAR Female No  64 64 UR  3  239.00  35.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575183 SACHIN  GOPE Male No  65  32 65 OBC-B  1  239.00  34.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701414 SWARAJ  KUMAR Male No  66 66 UR  1  237.00  49.57  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808075 CHANDRIKA  MAHATO Female No  67  33 67 OBC-B  2  237.00  46.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597400 ACHINTYA  MAHATO Male No  68  34 68 OBC-B  1  236.00  43.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463005 SHIKHA  MAHATO Female No  69  35 69 OBC-B  2  236.00  33.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625760 BISWANATH  KUMAR Male No  70  36 70 OBC-B  1  235.00  46.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002576954 SUMAN  KUMAR Female No  71 71 UR  3  235.00  39.86  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679238 AMIYA  KUMAR Male No  72  37 72 OBC-B  4  234.00  34.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693359 RITA  NAYAK Female No  73 73 UR  1  234.00  32.29  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565468 SANDHYA  GORAIN Female No  74  38 74 OBC-B  2  233.00  37.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461684 GOPINATH  KUMAR Male No  75 75 UR  1  233.00  36.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821296 KABITA  KUMAR Female No  76  39 76 OBC-B  3  232.00  43.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522999 LAKSHMI  MAHATO Female No  77  40 77 OBC-B  1  232.00  41.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538621 NAKUL  GARAIN Male No  78  41 78 OBC-B  2  232.00  34.71  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597413 RAKHI  KUMARI Female No  79 79 UR  2  231.00  72.80  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603235 MRITUNJOY  MAHATO Male No  80 80 UR  1  231.00  27.86  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459621 SUNIL  KUMAR Male No  81 81 UR  2  230.00  34.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748086 SANTOSI  MAHATO Female No  82 82 UR  1  230.00  28.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596684 LAXMIKANTA  MAHATO Male No  83  42 83 OBC-B  1  229.00  48.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578425 PRASENJIT  DUTTA Male No  84 84 UR  2  229.00  40.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002815612 BIBEK  MAHATO Male No  85  43 85 OBC-B  7  229.00  33.14  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604883 SAKTAR  ANSARY Male No  86 86 UR  1  228.00  40.71  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767770 ROHIT  RAJWAR Male No  87  3 87 SC  2  228.00  37.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545004 SUKHENDU  MAHATO Male No  88  44 88 OBC-B  2  228.00  32.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679767 ANADI  KUMAR Male No  89 89 UR  2  227.00  58.43  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534097 AJAMIR  LAYA Male No  90 90 UR  2  227.00  29.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745956 ROHIT  RAJAK Male No  91  4 91 SC  1  226.00  37.57  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816374 DHARANI  MAHATO Male No  92  45 92 OBC-B  4  226.00  36.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618651 JINAT  PARBEEN Female No  93 93 UR  1  226.00  35.50  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559427 ABHIJIT  MAHATO Male No  94  46 94 OBC-B  1  226.00  29.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667974 REBA  MAHATO Female No  95  47 95 OBC-B  1  226.00  27.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719756 DINESH  PARAMANIK Male No  96 96 UR  2  225.00  33.86  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590948 PRASHANTA  KUMAR Male No  97  48 97 OBC-B  2  225.00  32.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562748 SAGUN  MAJHI Male No  98 98 UR  2  225.00  29.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002837619 MONOJ  MAHATO Male No  99  49 99 OBC-B  6  224.00  51.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664049 NAMANI  KUMAR Female No  100 100 UR  3  224.00  35.71  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697790 PRADIP  KUMAR Male No  101  50 101 OBC-B  1  224.00  34.86  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796758 SHAKUNTALA  KUMAR Female No  102  51 102 OBC-B  7  224.00  34.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812913 ASTAMI  MAHATO Female No  103  52 103 OBC-B  4  224.00  31.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626252 UPEN  MAHATO Male No  104  53 104 OBC-B  1  223.00  37.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514415 KULSUM  KHATUN Female No  105 105 UR  2  223.00  31.43  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693778 ARSAD  ANSARI Male No  106 106 UR  3  221.00  33.57  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597343 MANGAL  KUIRI Male No  107  54 107 OBC-B  1  220.00  35.43  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677866 SUSMITA  GOPE Female No  108  55 108 OBC-B  1  220.00  33.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697178 NANDITA  MAHATO Female No  109  56 109 OBC-B  1  219.00  35.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801849 SHAMBHUNATH  MURMU Male No  110 110 UR  15  219.00  30.57  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452822 SHANKAR  KUMAR Male No  111 111 UR  1  218.00  41.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553423 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  112 112 UR  1  218.00  36.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Achhruram Memorial College,Purulia

Sidho Kanho Birsha University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:18.40

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002727284 SUNITA  RAM Female No  113 113 UR  5  217.00  42.43  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562217 RUKKINI  MAHATO Female No  114  57 114 OBC-B  1  217.00  42.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812173 SURYAKANTA  BANERJEE Male No  115 115 UR  4  216.00  45.57  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592869 BIJAY  MAHATO Male No  116 116 UR  3  216.00  36.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803346 SOMNATH  KUMAR Male No  117  6 117 OBC-A  1  215.00  49.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590149 NILACHAL  KUMAR Male No  118 118 UR  1  215.00  40.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527524 SWAPAN  KUMAR Male No  119  58 119 OBC-B  2  215.00  36.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552986 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  120 120 UR  4  215.00  35.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617602 SUDESH  MAHATO Male No  121  59 121 OBC-B  1  214.00  28.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805841 PABITA  MAHATO Female No  122  60 122 OBC-B  8  214.00  25.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599819 PABAN  KUMAR Male No  123  61 123 OBC-B  2  213.00  36.43  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440439 UMA SHANKAR MAHATO Male No  124 124 UR  2  212.00  39.57  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645368 UTPAL  MAHATO Male No  125 125 UR  1  212.00  38.29  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633473 NAMITA  MAHATO Female No  126  62 126 OBC-B  1  212.00  30.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002701602 SHRUTI  ROY Female No  127 127 UR  8  211.00  43.57  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676770 ASHOK  PARAMANIK Male No  128 128 UR  1  211.00  39.86  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694777 BHANUBALA  MAHATO Female No  129  63 129 OBC-B  3  211.00  27.71  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444731 PAYEL  SEN Female No  130 130 UR  1  211.00  25.71  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608850 SEHABAG  GORAIN Male No  131 131 UR  1  210.00  35.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596940 SANJAY  KISKU Male No  132 132 UR  3  210.00  26.71  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444305 MUKESH  ROY Male No  133 133 UR  1  210.00  26.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900867 BIMAL  MAHATO Male No  134  64 134 OBC-B  4  209.00  43.43  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460800 PRANAB  KUMAR Male No  135  65 135 OBC-B  2  208.00  35.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678641 BUDDHESWAR  KUMAR Male No  136  66 136 OBC-B  3  208.00  34.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907090 BRIHASPATI  KUMAR Male No  137 137 UR  6  208.00  33.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655542 LATIFUN  NESHA Female No  138 138 UR  1  208.00  30.57  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627616 SANJIT  CHATTERJEE Male No  139 139 UR  2  207.00  41.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798067 SANJAY  GOPE Male No  140 140 UR  3  207.00  33.29  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002815242 MANOJ  MAHATO Male No  141  67 141 OBC-B  3  206.00  37.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497727 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  142  68 142 OBC-B  3  205.00  49.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484557 RIMA  MAHADANI Female No  143 143 UR  1  204.00  27.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530204 SUNANDA  MAHATO Female No  144  69 144 OBC-B  2  203.00  45.71  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694404 PURAN  KUMAR Male No  145  70 145 OBC-B  1  203.00  32.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554410 BULTI  MAHATO Female No  146  71 146 OBC-B  1  202.00  37.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651612 ABHIJIT  MODAK Male No  147  72 147 OBC-B  6  202.00  35.86  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448482 SARASWATI  MAHATO Female No  148  73 148 OBC-B  1  202.00  33.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562704 SIMA  LAYA Female No  149 149 UR  1  202.00  33.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523062 SHILPI  MAHATO Female No  150  74 150 OBC-B  1  201.00  42.43  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640160 ANKIT  GOSWAMI Male No  151 151 UR  1  201.00  32.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846415 SUDIP  KUMAR Male No  152 152 UR  1  201.00  30.71  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465966 LAXMIMANI  KUIRY Female No  153  75 153 OBC-B  1  201.00  28.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493123 MAHASIR  MAJHI Male No  154 154 UR  2  201.00  27.43  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002623901 MANIK  KALINDI Male No  155 155 UR  3  200.00  36.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503537 MAHENDRA  ORANG Male No  156 156 UR  2  199.00  34.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644703 JEET  MODAK Male No  157 157 UR  7  198.00  31.71  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736220 BRIHASPATI  KUMAR Male No  158  7 158 OBC-A  3  198.00  31.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814369 RINA  MAHATO Female No  159 159 UR  4  197.00  26.29  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635933 KHUSHI  DAS Female No  160 160 UR  1  195.00  31.71  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746413 SHILA  MURA Female No  161  4 161 ST  1  195.00  26.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670547 SAGAR  KUMAR Male No  162  76 162 OBC-B  1  194.00  27.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701934 SANIYA  TANTUBAY Female No  163 163 UR  2  193.00  39.29  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441726 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  164 164 UR  1  193.00  32.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700401 NAYAN  KUMAR Male No  165  77 165 OBC-B  3  192.00  30.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631949 RUPCHAND  KUMAR Male No  166  78 166 OBC-B  1  192.00  30.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691528 JANMENJAY  MAHATO Male No  167  79 167 OBC-B  3  191.00  31.71  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481856 BHARAT  MAHATO Male No  168 168 UR  3  191.00  28.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002506189 LAXMI  KUMAR Female No  169  80 169 OBC-B  2  191.00  27.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650091 DIPAK  GOPE Male No  170  81 170 OBC-B  2  190.00  34.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525971 ASHA  MAHATO Female No  171  82 171 OBC-B  1  190.00  33.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881425 ABHIJIT  MAHATO Male No  172  83 172 OBC-B  5  190.00  27.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595326 DINESH  DUBEY Male No  173 173 UR  11  189.00  34.38  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826737 MANU  MAHATO Female No  174 174 UR  2  189.00  31.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511918 CHANDA  BHAGAT Female No  175 175 UR  1  189.00  29.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663838 ABINASH  RAJWAR Male No  176 176 UR  2  189.00  29.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516365 PAPU  MAHATO Male No  177 177 UR  5  188.00  37.29  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524928 AMBIKA  MAHATO Female No  178  84 178 OBC-B  1  188.00  31.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816710 JABA  MAHATO Female No  179  85 179 OBC-B  2  188.00  31.57  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879941 LOKNATH  GIRI Male No  180 180 UR  3  188.00  31.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636674 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  181  86 181 OBC-B  2  187.00  33.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679032 MANISHA  MAHATO Female No  182 182 UR  4  186.00  30.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002828052 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  183  87 183 OBC-B  2  185.00  40.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479698 NAYAN  MAJHI Male No  184 184 UR  3  184.00  33.57  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602561 NEHA  MAHATO Female No  185  88 185 OBC-B  2  184.00  31.71  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616775 MANOJIT  KUMAR Male No  186  89 186 OBC-B  1  184.00  27.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541629 UTTAM  KISKU Male No  187 187 UR  3  183.00  32.57  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624343 USHA  MAHATO Female No  188  90 188 OBC-B  1  183.00  30.57  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482651 NAMITA  MAHADANI Female No  189 189 UR  1  183.00  27.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530749 RIYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  190 190 UR  2  182.00  34.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817926 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  191  91 191 OBC-B  2  182.00  29.43  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532176 BIMALA  MAHATO Female No  192  92 192 OBC-B  3  182.00  26.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873597 CHAINA  BAGTI Female No  193  5 193 SC  4  180.00  35.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454947 SUSMITA  MAHATO Female No  194  93 194 OBC-B  4  180.00  30.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002914468 LAB  KUMAR Male No  4  1 1 OBC-A  2  298.00  56.86  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826075 AKASH  KUMAR Male No  13  2 2 OBC-A  2  282.00  44.14  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722486 SUKRAM  KUIRY Male No  28  3 3 OBC-A  1  255.00  37.71  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900083 YUBARAJ  KUMAR Male No  38  4 4 OBC-A  2  249.00  38.14  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836397 AMIT  KUIRY Male No  61  5 5 OBC-A  1  240.00  39.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803346 SOMNATH  KUMAR Male No  117  6 6 OBC-A  1  215.00  49.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736220 BRIHASPATI  KUMAR Male No  158  7 7 OBC-A  3  198.00  31.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002823712 NILAM  MAHATO Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  1  298.00  62.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890976 ANKITA  MAHATO Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  3  297.00  50.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807051 MANARANJAN  MAHATO Male No  6  3 3 OBC-B  1  295.00  48.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721011 BISWANATH  MAHATO Male No  8  4 4 OBC-B  17  293.00  48.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894392 SARAJ  KUMAR Male No  10  5 5 OBC-B  3  292.00  52.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876494 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  11  6 6 OBC-B  2  291.00  41.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757209 ANUPAMA  MAHATO Female No  14  7 7 OBC-B  5  276.00  69.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530694 NITISH KUMAR MAHATO Male No  15  8 8 OBC-B  1  274.00  45.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604376 SUBARNA  MAHATO Male No  16  9 9 OBC-B  2  274.00  42.71  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865182 RATHU  MAHATO Male No  17  10 10 OBC-B  3  272.00  58.57  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775849 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  19  11 11 OBC-B  7  268.00  54.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843742 ROHIT  MAHATO Male No  20  12 12 OBC-B  2  268.00  52.86  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536722 TANMOY  MAHATO Male No  21  13 13 OBC-B  2  265.00  39.14  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463510 JIT  KARMAKAR Male No  22  14 14 OBC-B  4  263.00  50.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002804508 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  25  15 15 OBC-B  3  257.00  41.43  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697260 SANATAN  KUMAR Male No  27  16 16 OBC-B  1  256.00  34.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533794 MITHUN  KUMAR Male No  30  17 17 OBC-B  1  252.00  49.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842667 BIKRAM  MAHATO Male No  32  18 18 OBC-B  9  252.00  31.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540112 SUDAMA KUMAR MAHATO Male No  35  19 19 OBC-B  1  250.00  33.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694863 ARUNA  GOPE Female No  36  20 20 OBC-B  2  250.00  30.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559734 NITUBALA  MAHATO Female No  37  21 21 OBC-B  2  249.00  41.71  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587115 SANU  MAHATO Female No  39  22 22 OBC-B  1  249.00  29.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510734 GULAPI  MAHATO Female No  45  23 23 OBC-B  1  247.00  49.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636986 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  46  24 24 OBC-B  1  247.00  44.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526431 KHUSHI  DEY Female No  47  25 25 OBC-B  2  247.00  38.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919467 LAXMI  KUMAR Male No  49  26 26 OBC-B  5  247.00  32.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799271 PURNIMA  KUMAR Female No  50  27 27 OBC-B  3  246.00  33.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552817 SULOCHANA  MAHATO Female No  51  28 28 OBC-B  1  245.00  44.57  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002623579 TARUN  MAHATO Male No  52  29 29 OBC-B  1  244.00  40.29  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599288 DHANI  MAHATO Male No  57  30 30 OBC-B  2  241.00  36.86  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840841 LAXMAN  MAHATO Male No  59  31 31 OBC-B  4  240.00  41.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575183 SACHIN  GOPE Male No  65  32 32 OBC-B  1  239.00  34.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808075 CHANDRIKA  MAHATO Female No  67  33 33 OBC-B  2  237.00  46.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597400 ACHINTYA  MAHATO Male No  68  34 34 OBC-B  1  236.00  43.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463005 SHIKHA  MAHATO Female No  69  35 35 OBC-B  2  236.00  33.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625760 BISWANATH  KUMAR Male No  70  36 36 OBC-B  1  235.00  46.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679238 AMIYA  KUMAR Male No  72  37 37 OBC-B  4  234.00  34.43  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565468 SANDHYA  GORAIN Female No  74  38 38 OBC-B  2  233.00  37.43  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821296 KABITA  KUMAR Female No  76  39 39 OBC-B  3  232.00  43.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522999 LAKSHMI  MAHATO Female No  77  40 40 OBC-B  1  232.00  41.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538621 NAKUL  GARAIN Male No  78  41 41 OBC-B  2  232.00  34.71  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596684 LAXMIKANTA  MAHATO Male No  83  42 42 OBC-B  1  229.00  48.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002815612 BIBEK  MAHATO Male No  85  43 43 OBC-B  7  229.00  33.14  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545004 SUKHENDU  MAHATO Male No  88  44 44 OBC-B  2  228.00  32.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816374 DHARANI  MAHATO Male No  92  45 45 OBC-B  4  226.00  36.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559427 ABHIJIT  MAHATO Male No  94  46 46 OBC-B  1  226.00  29.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667974 REBA  MAHATO Female No  95  47 47 OBC-B  1  226.00  27.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590948 PRASHANTA  KUMAR Male No  97  48 48 OBC-B  2  225.00  32.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837619 MONOJ  MAHATO Male No  99  49 49 OBC-B  6  224.00  51.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697790 PRADIP  KUMAR Male No  101  50 50 OBC-B  1  224.00  34.86  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796758 SHAKUNTALA  KUMAR Female No  102  51 51 OBC-B  7  224.00  34.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812913 ASTAMI  MAHATO Female No  103  52 52 OBC-B  4  224.00  31.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626252 UPEN  MAHATO Male No  104  53 53 OBC-B  1  223.00  37.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597343 MANGAL  KUIRI Male No  107  54 54 OBC-B  1  220.00  35.43  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677866 SUSMITA  GOPE Female No  108  55 55 OBC-B  1  220.00  33.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697178 NANDITA  MAHATO Female No  109  56 56 OBC-B  1  219.00  35.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002562217 RUKKINI  MAHATO Female No  114  57 57 OBC-B  1  217.00  42.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527524 SWAPAN  KUMAR Male No  119  58 58 OBC-B  2  215.00  36.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617602 SUDESH  MAHATO Male No  121  59 59 OBC-B  1  214.00  28.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805841 PABITA  MAHATO Female No  122  60 60 OBC-B  8  214.00  25.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599819 PABAN  KUMAR Male No  123  61 61 OBC-B  2  213.00  36.43  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633473 NAMITA  MAHATO Female No  126  62 62 OBC-B  1  212.00  30.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694777 BHANUBALA  MAHATO Female No  129  63 63 OBC-B  3  211.00  27.71  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900867 BIMAL  MAHATO Male No  134  64 64 OBC-B  4  209.00  43.43  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460800 PRANAB  KUMAR Male No  135  65 65 OBC-B  2  208.00  35.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678641 BUDDHESWAR  KUMAR Male No  136  66 66 OBC-B  3  208.00  34.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815242 MANOJ  MAHATO Male No  141  67 67 OBC-B  3  206.00  37.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497727 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO Male No  142  68 68 OBC-B  3  205.00  49.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530204 SUNANDA  MAHATO Female No  144  69 69 OBC-B  2  203.00  45.71  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694404 PURAN  KUMAR Male No  145  70 70 OBC-B  1  203.00  32.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002554410 BULTI  MAHATO Female No  146  71 71 OBC-B  1  202.00  37.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651612 ABHIJIT  MODAK Male No  147  72 72 OBC-B  6  202.00  35.86  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448482 SARASWATI  MAHATO Female No  148  73 73 OBC-B  1  202.00  33.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523062 SHILPI  MAHATO Female No  150  74 74 OBC-B  1  201.00  42.43  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465966 LAXMIMANI  KUIRY Female No  153  75 75 OBC-B  1  201.00  28.57  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670547 SAGAR  KUMAR Male No  162  76 76 OBC-B  1  194.00  27.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700401 NAYAN  KUMAR Male No  165  77 77 OBC-B  3  192.00  30.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631949 RUPCHAND  KUMAR Male No  166  78 78 OBC-B  1  192.00  30.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691528 JANMENJAY  MAHATO Male No  167  79 79 OBC-B  3  191.00  31.71  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506189 LAXMI  KUMAR Female No  169  80 80 OBC-B  2  191.00  27.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650091 DIPAK  GOPE Male No  170  81 81 OBC-B  2  190.00  34.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525971 ASHA  MAHATO Female No  171  82 82 OBC-B  1  190.00  33.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881425 ABHIJIT  MAHATO Male No  172  83 83 OBC-B  5  190.00  27.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524928 AMBIKA  MAHATO Female No  178  84 84 OBC-B  1  188.00  31.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002816710 JABA  MAHATO Female No  179  85 85 OBC-B  2  188.00  31.57  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636674 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  181  86 86 OBC-B  2  187.00  33.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828052 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  183  87 87 OBC-B  2  185.00  40.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602561 NEHA  MAHATO Female No  185  88 88 OBC-B  2  184.00  31.71  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616775 MANOJIT  KUMAR Male No  186  89 89 OBC-B  1  184.00  27.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624343 USHA  MAHATO Female No  188  90 90 OBC-B  1  183.00  30.57  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817926 PUJA  MAHATO Female No  191  91 91 OBC-B  2  182.00  29.43  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532176 BIMALA  MAHATO Female No  192  92 92 OBC-B  3  182.00  26.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454947 SUSMITA  MAHATO Female No  194  93 93 OBC-B  4  180.00  30.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002807392 MILAN  DAS Male No  18  1 1 SC  1  272.00  43.29  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743957 SANJIT  RAJAK Male No  29  2 2 SC  1  254.00  36.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767770 ROHIT  RAJWAR Male No  87  3 3 SC  2  228.00  37.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745956 ROHIT  RAJAK Male No  91  4 4 SC  1  226.00  37.57  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873597 CHAINA  BAGTI Female No  193  5 5 SC  4  180.00  35.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002796142 DINESH  MAJHI Male No  24  1 1 ST  2  259.00  42.86  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906903 SANITA  MURMU Female No  31  2 2 ST  2  252.00  46.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800413 PRADIP  HEMBRAM Male No  60  3 3 ST  13  240.00  39.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746413 SHILA  MURA Female No  161  4 4 ST  1  195.00  26.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


